

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) Nos.4436-4438/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 28/04/2009 in CRLWP No.707/2009, order dated 08/05/2009 in CRLWP No.707/2009 and order dated 01/07/2009 in CRLA No.178/2009 in CRLWP No.707/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

KANAIYALAL LALCHAND SACHDEV & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)

Date: 08/07/2009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the petitions tomorrow, i.e., 9th July, 2009.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master

N.B.: The advocate, who argued the case, did not give her appearance.