

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4436-4438/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 28/04/2009 in CRLWP No. 707/2009 order dated 8/5/2009 in Crl.W.P 707/2009 & order dated 1.7.2009 In Application No. 178/2009 in Crl.w.P. 707/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

KANAIYALAL LALCHAND SACHDEV & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 26/04/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kranti Anand, Adv.
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.
Mr. Rashid Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sushil Karanjkar, adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay, Adv.

Mr. Buddy A Rangadhan, Adv.
Mr. A.V. Rangam ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on a non-miscellaneous day in the month of August, 2010.

In the meanwhile, interim order to continue.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Asstt. Registrar