

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CR.M.P. NOS. 5574-5576 OF 2011 IN  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 338-340 OF 2011

KANAIYALAL LALCHAND SACHDEV & ORS.

Appellant (s)/  
Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appeals under Order XVIII, Rule 5 of the Supreme Court Rules,  
1966 against order dated 1.3.11 passed by Ld. Registrar in  
Applications for clarification/addl. directions)

With

CrI.M.P. NOS. 5704-5706 OF 2011 IN  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS. 338-340 of 2011  
(Applns. for permission to file additional documents)

Date: 10/03/2011 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s)/ Ms. Kranti S.S. Anand, Adv.  
Petitioner(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the afore-mentioned Criminal Miscellaneous  
Petitions on 11th March, 2011, in the mentioning Board.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Kusum Gulati ]  
Court Master